04/18 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2018 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 6
Simplitz® Panel
Benefits
Enhanced sense of well-being
•	 Uniform light with no dark spot or yellow rim
•	 Excellent glare control, UGR<19, which offers
comfortable visual effect

©2018 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 6 of 6
Simplitz® Panel
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Dimensions CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0606 LP 840 2X1 OSRAM 32W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM159730055 4052899567955 4052899567962
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0606 LP 865 2X1 OSRAM 32W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM159760055 4052899567979 4052899567986
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0606 LP 840 IT 2X1 OSRAM 32W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM159790055 4052899568112 4052899568129
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0606 LP 865 IT 2X1 OSRAM 32W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM159840055 4052899568136 4052899568143
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0312 LP 840 2X1 OSRAM 32W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM159690055 4052899567870 4052899567887
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0312 LP 865 2X1 OSRAM 32W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM159720055 4052899567894 4052899567900
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0312 LP 840 IT 2X1 OSRAM 32W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM159710055 4052899568037 4052899568044
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0312 LP 865 IT 2X1 OSRAM 32W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM159820055 4052899568051 4052899568068
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0606 HP 840 2X1 OSRAM 56W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM159770055 4052899567993 4052899568006
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0606 HP 865 2X1 OSRAM 56W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM159830055 4052899568013 4052899568020
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0606 HP 840 IT 2X1 OSRAM 56W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM159800055 4052899568150 4052899568167
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0606 HP 865 IT 2X1 OSRAM 56W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM159810055 4052899568174 4052899568181
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0312 HP 840 2X1 OSRAM 56W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM159740055 4052899567917 4052899567924
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0312 HP 865 2X1 OSRAM 56W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM159750055 4052899567931 4052899567948
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0312 HP 840 IT 2X1 OSRAM 56W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM159780055 4052899568075 4052899568082
SIMPLITZ PANEL 0312 HP 865 IT 2X1 OSRAM 56W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM159700055 4052899568099 4052899568105